KTON iy
o5 ¢

COUNCIL

8:00 am
9:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm

11:00 pm

Da s:ln
AGI= WESTEEL |34 H

(% PARKLAND
REBUILDERS
o [T T}

WEDNESDAY, JULY 6™

& SUITES
Yorkton

Seniors Day

Gates Open
Yorkton 4-H Regional Beef Show
~ Agri-Pavilion
Midway, Displays & Exhibits Open
Beer Gardens Open
Food Trucks Open
Kerr’s Bouncers & Inflatables Open
~ Mini-golf, Lazertag, & Bouncers
Petting Zoo Open ~ On Grounds

Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Opening Ceremonies & Seniors Tea
Entertainment by the K Three Trio
~ National Bank Financial Convention Place

Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink
Global FMX ~ On Grounds
Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

National Bank Financial Chariot Races
~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand

Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink

Yorkton 4-H Regional Beef Sale
~ Agripavilion
Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

Global FMX ~ On Grounds
Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Westland Insurance Chuckwagon Races
~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand
Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink

Global FMX ~ On Grounds
“860 Massey” ~ Legacy Co-op Main Stage
Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Petting Zoo Closes ~ On Grounds
JA Audio Production ~ Beer Gardens

Display & Exhibit Buildings Close

Yorkion Fem

ﬂ w m .
‘
: lmnmﬁ-‘: s .

Legacy KPennguin RICHARDSON

REFRIGERATION LTD

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 pm
2:15 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

cpFSTg

THURSDAY, JULY 7™

Legacy CO-OP
Kiddies Day

Gates Open
Light Horse Show ~ Outdoor Riding Arena

Legacy Co-op Kids Club Kiddie’s Day Parade
~ Begins at the Yorkton Fire Hall

Midway, Displays & Exhibits Open

Beer Gardens Open

Food Trucks Open

Kerr’s Bouncers & Inflatables Open
~ Mini-golf, Lazertag, & Bouncers

Petting Zoo Opens

Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink
Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

National Bank Financial Chariot Races
~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand

Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Global FMX ~ On Grounds

Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink

Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

Global FMX ~ On Grounds

Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Westland Insurance Chuckwagon Races
~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand

Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink

Global FMX ~ On Grounds

Painted Hand Casino/SIGA presents -
Elite Indian Relay Race

~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand
Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

JA Audio Production ~ Beer Gardens
Petting Zoo Closes ~ On Grounds

Terrance Littletent Hoop Dancer
~ On Legacy Co-op Main Stage

11:00 pm Display & Exhibit Buildings Close

Kln Canada

" ‘ .
el A5 Tl

o U

8:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm

11:00 pm

?f f’}mmpanion W Mzatasn% .
s A
S tionmd SR Wssﬁrgﬂpeduoo R S

ANDMAL FIEALTH CENaE

FRIDAY, JULY 8™

Kinsmen Club of Yorkton
Family Day

Gates Open
Light Horse Show ~ Outdoor Riding Arena
Midway, Displays & Exhibits Open
Beer Gardens Open
Food Trucks Open
Kerr’s Bouncers & Inflatables Open
~ Mini-golf, Lazertag, & Bouncers
Petting Zoo Open

Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Kenny Shaw ~ Beer Gardens

Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink
Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

National Bank Financial Chariot Races
~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand

Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Global FMX ~ On Grounds
Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink
Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

Global FMX ~ On Grounds
Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Westland Insurance Chuckwagon Races
~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand

Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink
Global FMX ~ On Grounds

Kenny Shaw ~ Beer Gardens
Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Snake Oil ~ Legacy Co-op Main Stage
Petting Zoo Closes ~ On Grounds
JA Audio Production ~ Beer Gardens
Display & Exhibit Buildings Close

B (2§ RICHARDSON © 3 %LDC
‘ (rRA]\IN[[LLERb Lous Dreyfus Compan;

8:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm
5:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

SATURDAY, JULY 9™

Painted Hand Casino & SIGA
Parade Day

Gates Open

Painted Hand Casino & SIGA Parade
~ Broadway Street

Midway, Displays & Exhibits Open

Beer Gardens Open

Food Trucks Open

Kerr’s Bouncers & Inflatables Open
~ Mini-golf, Lazertag, & Bouncers

Petting Zoo Opens

J-Mack Sandblasting Day of Destruction
Demolition Derby
~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand
Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink
Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
Global FMX ~ On Grounds
Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Kenny Shaw ~ Beer Gardens
Kids Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds

Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink
Global FMX ~ On Grounds

Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds

Kenny Shaw ~ Legacy Co-op Main Stage
Kids Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds

GX94 Star Search Finals
~ Legacy Co-op Main Stage
Kids Stage — Science Show ~ Curling Rink
Global FMX ~ On Grounds
Petting Zoo Closes

The Country Band ~ Beer Garden

10:30 pm Fireworks
11:00 pm Display & Exhibit Buildings Close

3 g 1]
I o e sk, (G 3 a0

0

"@n o?‘




GATES open daily from
8:00AM - 11:00PM

L 1 1 o0e 200 e O °0e 200 e
Midway opens daily @
12:00 Noon!
[ 1 1} e Oe e 0 e Oe e 1 )

Advance Tickets
ONLY UNTIL JUNE 30, 2022!

Available at Yorkton Exhibition Office,
Legacy CO-OP Food Centre,
Legacy CO-OP Gas Bars
(Yorkton, Kamsack, & Churchbridge)

ADMISSION PRICES

ADVANCE GATE
Single Day Pass
Adult (18+) $10.00 $15.00
Youth (6-17) $ 8.00 $10.00
Child (5 & Under) FREE FREE
4-Day Pass
Adult (18+) $35.00
Youth (6-17) $25.00
Child (5 & Under) FREE
Family Pack $30.00

**Advance Price Only**
Family Pack is not available at the gate!
Includes 2 Adults & up to 2 youth/children.
MUST enter gate together!

Ride Wristbands ADVANCE GATE
$40.00 $50.00
Good for all rides, one day only!

Price does not include gate admission.
oe 9% 200 e 900 9% 9@ e

WEDNESDAY - JULY 6t
Seniors Day

Seniors only pay $5.00 at the gate
ONLY UNTIL 4:00PM.

o°0e 200 200 °90e 9200 20® 209 oee

THURSDAY - KIDDIE’S DAY

Arrive on the Exhibition Grounds before 2:00 PM and
admission is FREE for children 12 years & under
when accompanied by an adult paid gate admission.

LIMIT OF UP TO 2 CHILDREN PER ADULT!
Register your child at the Child Find Booth
located inside the Main Gate.

o0e o0e 2006 200 000 o0e 200 e

Yorkton
Exhibition
Summer Fair
July 6.‘— 9, 2022

Bringing Friends & Neighbours Together
oe e 0e e oe e Oe 9

Day of Destruction Demolition Derby
Saturday, July 9 - Presented by:

-Mack Sandblasting

Fireworks Saturday, July 9th
Presented by: City of Yorkton

YORKTON | EXHIBITION

LEGACY CO-OP GRANDSTAND

Wednesday & Thursday, July 6" & 7,
Chariots @ 3:00PM & Chuckwagons @ 7:00 PM
Friday, July 8"

Chariots @ 3:00 PM & Chuckwagons @ 6:30 PM
Chariots Presented by:

National Bank Financial

Chuckwagons Presented by:
Westland Insurance

L1 I 9% 0@ e D@ 99 0@ it 1 )
PAINTED HAND CASINO & SIGA
Presents:

ELITE INDIAN RELAY RACE

Thursday July 7" @ 9:00PM

o0 200 209 °9® 900 00 200 oee
LEGACY CO-OP
MAIN STAGE LINE UP

Wednesday, July 6" — 8:30 PM
Presented by: YORKTON THIS WEEK

860 MIassey

Friday Night July 8" 9:00 PM — IKONS OF ROCK
Presented by: Fox FM

T SNHR],
D

F L x' ¢

\’éw i e

By
e

Saturday, July 9* 7:30 PM - Star Search Finals
Presented by: GX94

*
ISTARISEARCH
.

Saturday, July 9th 9:30 PM — Beer Garden
The Country Band - Presented by: Molsons

WE WOULD LIKE TO GIVE A SPECIAL
THANKS TO OUR PARTNERS!

Beer Gardens — AGI Westeel

Chariot Races — National Bank Financial

Chuckwagon Races — Westland Insurance

Finish Line — Canadian Tire

Home Stretch — LDC

Kerrs Bouncers — MBC Radio

Kiddies Day Parade — Legacy Co-op Kids Club

Extreme Dogs — Canadian Tire

Kids Pedal Tractor Pull — Days Inn

Sudsy Barn — LDC

Kids Stage — Legacy Co-op Kids Club

Kenny Shaw — Harvard Broadcasting — GX94 & Fox FM

The Country Band - Molsons

Fireworks — City of Yorkton

Global FMX — The Rock 98.5

Demolition Derby — J-Mack Sandblasting

Petting Zoo — Custom Printers

Parade — Painted Hand Casino & SIGA

People Mover — Maple Ag & Outdoor

Seniors Tea — Louck’s Medi-Health Pharmacy,
B.G. Denture Clinic & Legacy Co-op

00 200 0o 00 2009 200 909 L 1 J

GROUND ENTERTAINMENT

]

PV W R ?"q"ﬁ
¥

<




