# WEDNESDAY, JULY 6<sup>TH</sup>

#### Seniors Day

- 8:00 am Gates Open
- 9:00 am Yorkton 4-H Regional Beef Show ~ Agri-Pavilion

PARKLAND

ENGINE

REBUILDERS

- 12:00 pm Midway, Displays & Exhibits Open
- 1:00 pm Beer Gardens Open Food Trucks Open Kerr's Bouncers & Inflatables Open ~ Mini-golf, Lazertag, & Bouncers Petting Zoo Open ~ On Grounds
- 1:30 pm Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
- 2:00 pm Opening Ceremonies & Seniors Tea Entertainment by the K Three Trio ~ National Bank Financial Convention Place
- 2:15 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 2:30 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds
- 2:45 pm Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
- 3:00 pm National Bank Financial Chariot Races ~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand
- 3:15 pm Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 4:00 pm **Pedal Tractor Pull** ~ On Grounds
- 4:45 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 5:00 pm Yorkton 4-H Regional Beef Sale ~ Agripavilion Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
- 6:00 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 6:45 pm Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
- 7:00 pm Westland Insurance Chuckwagon Races ~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
- 7:30 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 8:30 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds "860 Massey" ~ Legacy Co-op Main Stage Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 9:00 pm Petting Zoo Closes ~ On Grounds JA Audio Production ~ Beer Gardens
- 11:00 pm Display & Exhibit Buildings Close

# THURSDAY, JULY 7<sup>TH</sup>

#### Legacy CO-OP Kiddies Day

8:00 am Gates Open

Denguin

CO.OD

ACME INN & SUITES" Legacy

- 9:00 am Light Horse Show ~ Outdoor Riding Arena
- 10:00 am Legacy Co-op Kids Club Kiddie's Day Parade ~ Begins at the Yorkton Fire Hall
- 12:00 pm Midway, Displays & Exhibits Open

RICHARDSON

- 1:00 pm Beer Gardens Open Food Trucks Open Kerr's Bouncers & Inflatables Open ~ *Mini-golf, Lazertag, & Bouncers* Petting Zoo Opens
- 1:30 pm **Pedal Tractor Pull** ~ On Grounds
- 2:15 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 2:45 pm Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds 3:00 pm National Bank Financial Chariot Races
- ~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand
- 3:15 pm Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 4:00 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
- 4:45 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 5:00 pm Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
- 6:00 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 6:45 pm Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
- 7:00 pm Westland Insurance Chuckwagon Races ~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand
- Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
- 7:30 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 8:00 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds
- 8:30 pm Painted Hand Casino/SIGA presents -Elite Indian Relay Race ~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 9:00 pm JA Audio Production ~ Beer Gardens Petting Zoo Closes ~ On Grounds
- 9:30 pm Terrance Littletent Hoop Dancer ~ On Legacy Co-op Main Stage
- 11:00 pm Display & Exhibit Buildings Close

# FRIDAY, JULY 8<sup>TH</sup>

#### Kinsmen Club of Yorkton Family Day

8:00 am Gates Open

Triple

- 9:00 am Light Horse Show ~ Outdoor Riding Arena
- 12:00 pm Midway, Displays & Exhibits Open
- 1:00 pm Beer Gardens Open Food Trucks Open Kerr's Bouncers & Inflatables Open ~ *Mini-golf, Lazertag, & Bouncers* Petting Zoo Open
- 1:30 pm Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
- 2:00 pm Kenny Shaw ~ Beer Gardens
- 2:15 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 2:45 pm Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
- 3:00 pm National Bank Financial Chariot Races ~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand
- 3:15 pm Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 4:00 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
- 4:45 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 5:00 pm Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
- 6:00 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 6:30 pm Westland Insurance Chuckwagon Races ~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand
- 6:45 pm Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
- 7:00 pm Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
- 7:30 pm Kids Stage Science Show ~ Curling Rink
- 8:00 pm Global FMX ~ On Grounds
- 8:30 pm Kenny Shaw ~ Beer Gardens Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
- 9:30 pm Snake Oil ~ Legacy Co-op Main Stage Petting Zoo Closes ~ On Grounds
- 11:00 pm JA Audio Production ~ Beer Gardens Display & Exhibit Buildings Close

# SATURDAY, JULY 9<sup>TH</sup>

GRAIN MILLERS

RICHARDSON

#### Painted Hand Casino & SIGA Parade Day

8:00 am	Gates Open
1:00 am	Painted Hand Casino & SIGA Parade ~ Broadway Street
2:00 pm	Midway, Displays & Exhibits Open
1:00 pm	Beer Gardens Open Food Trucks Open Kerr's Bouncers & Inflatables Open ~ <i>Mini-golf, Lazertag, &amp; Bouncers</i> Petting Zoo Opens
1:30 pm	J-Mack Sandblasting Day of Destruction Demolition Derby ~ Legacy Co-op Grandstand Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
2:15 pm	Kids Stage – Science Show ~ Curling Rink
2:45 pm	Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
3:00 pm	Global FMX ~ On Grounds
3:15 pm	Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
4:00 pm	Kenny Shaw ~ Beer Gardens Kids Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
4:45 pm	Kids Stage – Science Show ~ Curling Rink
5:00 pm	Global FMX ~ On Grounds
	Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
6:00 pm	Sudsy Barn ~ On Grounds
6:30 pm	Kenny Shaw ~ Legacy Co-op Main Stage
6:45 pm	Kids Pedal Tractor Pull ~ On Grounds
7:00 pm	Extreme Dogs Agility Show ~ On Grounds
7:30 pm	GX94 Star Search Finals ~ Legacy Co-op Main Stage Kids Stage – Science Show ~ Curling Rink
9:00 pm	Global FMX ~ On Grounds Petting Zoo Closes
9:30 pm	The Country Band ~ Beer Garden
10:30 pm	Fireworks
11:00 pm	Display & Exhibit Buildings Close



# GATES open daily from 8:00AM - 11:00PM

#### 

Midway opens daily @ 12:00 Noon!

Advance Tickets ONLY UNTIL JUNE 30, 2022!

Available at Yorkton Exhibition Office, Legacy CO-OP Food Centre, Legacy CO-OP Gas Bars (Yorkton, Kamsack, & Churchbridge)

#### ADMISSION PRICES

	ADVANCE	GATE
Single Day Pass		
Adult (18+)	\$10.00	\$15.00
Youth (6-17)	\$ 8.00	\$10.00
Child (5 & Under)	FREE	FREE
. ,		

#### 4-Day Pass

Adult (18+) \$35.00 Youth (6-17) \$25.00 Child (5 & Under) FREE

#### Family Pack

\*\*Advance Price Only\*\* Family Pack is not available at the gate! Includes 2 Adults & up to 2 youth/children. MUST enter gate together!

\$30.00

GATE

\$50.00

Ride Wristbands ADVANCE \$40.00

Good for all rides, one day only! Price does not include gate admission.

> WEDNESDAY – JULY 6<sup>th</sup> Seniors Day

Seniors only pay \$5.00 at the gate **ONLY UNTIL 4:00PM.** 

THURSDAY - KIDDIE'S DAY

Arrive on the Exhibition Grounds before 2:00 PM and admission is FREE for children 12 years & under when accompanied by an adult paid gate admission.

LIMIT OF UP TO 2 CHILDREN PER ADULT!

Register your child at the Child Find Booth located inside the Main Gate.



# July 6 – 9, 2022



Bringing Friends & Neighbours Together Day of Destruction Demolition Derby Saturday, July 9<sup>th</sup> - Presented by:

# J-Mack Sandblasting



#### Fireworks Saturday, July 9th Presented by: **City of Yorkton**





#### LEGACY CO-OP GRANDSTAND

Wednesday & Thursday, July 6<sup>th</sup> & 7<sup>th</sup>, Chariots @ 3:00PM & Chuckwagons @ 7:00 PM Friday, July 8<sup>th</sup> Chariots @ 3:00 PM & Chuckwagons @ 6:30 PM

#### Chariots Presented by: National Bank Financial

Chuckwagons Presented by: Westland Insurance

# PAINTED HAND CASINO & SIGA Presents:

ELITE INDIAN RELAY RACE

Thursday July 7<sup>th</sup> @ 9:00PM



# LEGACY CO-OP <u>MAIN STAGE LINE UP</u>

Wednesday, July 6<sup>th</sup> – 8:30 PM Presented by: YORKTON THIS WEEK

# 860 Massey

Friday Night July 8<sup>th</sup> 9:00 PM – IKONS OF ROCK Presented by: Fox FM



Saturday, July 9th 7:30 PM – Star Search Finals Presented by: GX94



Saturday, July 9th 9:30 PM – Beer Garden The Country Band - Presented by: Molsons



### WE WOULD LIKE TO GIVE A SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR PARTNERS!

Beer Gardens - AGI Westeel Chariot Races - National Bank Financial Chuckwagon Races - Westland Insurance Finish Line – Canadian Tire Home Stretch - LDC Kerrs Bouncers – MBC Radio Kiddies Day Parade – Legacy Co-op Kids Club Extreme Dogs - Canadian Tire Kids Pedal Tractor Pull - Days Inn Sudsy Barn – LDC Kids Stage – Legacy Co-op Kids Club Kenny Shaw - Harvard Broadcasting - GX94 & Fox FM The Country Band - Molsons Fireworks – City of Yorkton Global FMX – The Rock 98.5 Demolition Derby – J-Mack Sandblasting Petting Zoo – Custom Printers Parade - Painted Hand Casino & SIGA People Mover – Maple Ag & Outdoor Seniors Tea - Louck's Medi-Health Pharmacy, B.G. Denture Clinic & Legacy Co-op

















